Palmyra BB Gun Team
Match 09 Feb 2019

Team - All
Saturday, 9 February 2019
Rank Participant

: Middletown A
Suhr, Dale (128)
Logan, Cadence (130)
Still, Dan (132)
Still, Joe (131)

Saul, Alexa (125)

2 Penns Valley A
Breon, Rachel (141)
Stover, Savannah (142)
Wert , Emily (143)
Stover, Aliza (144)
Stover, Carly (157)

3 Harrisburg A
Bryson, Cameron (167)
Holsinger, Lily (171)
Cerutti, Helena (179)
Ames, John (165)
Bryson, Gabriel (178)

4 Palmyra A
Weber, Claudia (102)
Weber, Gabriel (101)
Coleman, Alisha (104)
Miller, Anthony(Tony) (103)
Lingle, Torry (116)

5 Shrewsbury A
Fromm, Oliver (247)
Ferguson, Nathan (245)
Glace, Tanner (239)
Cartegena, Manuel (241)
Angle, Eli (238)

6 Cocalico A
Haldeman, Hailey (194)
Haldeman, Sara (221)
Diehl, Mason (217)
Witmer, Tanna (229)
Minnich, Liana (207)

7 Penns Valley B
Stover, Nolan (146)
Sharer, Maura (147)
Stucky, Alex (149)
Bressler, Anna  (148)
Wert , Caroline (150)

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
477 - 18
98 -6
95 -4
95-3
95-2
94 -3
484 - 25
97 -6
98 -4
97-5
94 -3
98 -7
466 - 16
94 -5
94 -1
95-5
92-3
91 -2
461-13
96 -3
95 -4
94 -2
95-4
81-0
467 - 18
98 -7
95 -4
94 -3
86 -1
94 -3
465-13
92-2
94 - 4
94 -3
92-2
93 -2
472 - 22
97-5
95 -4
90 - 1
97 -7
93 -5

Standing

450 - 11
89-2
89-2
92 -4
07 -2
88~ 1
446 - 9
90 - 1
9o
872
85- 1
g3 -2
416 - 4
89-2
79-0
89 - |
86 -1
T3
432-7
Gl =
89 -4
84-1
84-0
84-0
406 - 4
88-3
86 -1
77-0
77-0
78 -0
430-9
86- 1
90 -2
)
89 -3
81-1
408 - 6
89-2
(1))
73-0
89-2
69-0

Sitting
457 - 10
95-3

Kneeling
460 - 16
94 -3
94 - 4
93 -2
89-3
90 -4
462 -13
94 -3
92-2
94-3
93-3
89-2
448 - 6
88-2
90-2
89 -1
88 -1
93-0
454 - 13
91-3
93-2
87-2
95-4
88-2
454 -9

438 -7
90 -2
85-1
91-2
87-2
85-0

Test
488
96
96
100
100
96
436
100
88
92
84
72
476
100
100
88
92
96
452
100
92
96
80
84

488
100
100
96
100
92
456
96
88
96
88
88
448
100
92
100
76
80

Team
2332 -55
472 - 14
468 - 13
467 - 11
467 -7
458 - 10
2309 - 66
478 -13
465 - 13
465-12
452-10
449 - 18
2267 - 42
464 - 12
457 -7
454 - 11
450 -9
442 -3
2265 - 50
470 - 11
463 - 13
453 -7
446 - 12
433 -7
2265 - 41
472 - 14
466 - 10
444 -3
443 - 8
440 - 6
2254 - 41
460 - 11
459 -12
454 -8
448 - 7
433 -3
2225 - 49
473 -14
452 - 10
447 -6
437 - 13
416 -6



Palmyra BB Gun Team
Match 09 Feb 2019

Team - All

Saturday, 9 February 2019

Rank Participant

8 Middletown B
Barrick, Mason (133)
Gerhart, Warren (139)
McDonel, Cameron (134)
Baker, Eva (126)
Warble, Ryan (140)

9 Harrisburg B
Fraundorfer, Joy (185)
Contreras, Jose (180)
Contreras, Sahrah (170)
Fraundorfer, Grace (174)
Contreras, Adriana (168)

10 Boyertown A
Vroman, Dakota (206)
Swett, Tyler (203)
Swett, James (210)
Gilbert, Landon (192)
Bauer, Izabella (188)

11 Harrisburg D
Reilly, Gregory (187)
Adkins, Samuel (163)
Lillich, Rachael (166)
Lillich, Madison (177)
Ames, Andy (176)

12 Harrisburg C
Watts, LeeAnna (184)
Forney, Ellory (173)

Ho , Alyssa (181)
Foote, Cameron (164)
Tyson, Zenaya (183)

13 Cocalico B
VanOstenbridge, Naomi (226)
Witmet, Carys (224)
Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (228)
Nelson, Harry (222)
Fluke, Makenna (215)
Fluke, Shaelyn (193)

14 Palmyra B
Lingle, Todd (108)
Lingle, Tabby (117)
Gladysz, Vic (106)
Frawley, Anan (109)
Gladysz, Sam (111)

(©)orion

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
448 - 10
88 -2
93-3
94 -4
92 -1
81-0
453 -13
85-1
92-2
91-2
94 -5
91-3
432-6
84 -1
89-1
85-2
84 -2
90-0
459 - 12
98 -3
96 -5
90 -3
87-0
88 -1
413-5
90 -2
86-1
86 -1
73 -0
78 - 1
456 - 14
93 -4
90 -4
92-3
87-0
94-3
0-0
425 -4
90 -2
84 -0
90 -1
87-1
74-0

Standing
422 -8
86 -1
89 -1
88-3
8§2-2
77-1
409-5
86-0
75-2
82-1
81-1
85-1
398 -4
87-1
81-1
76-0
84-2
70-0
360-2
87-1
73-0
74 -1
70-0
56-0
408 - 2
79-0
81-0
871
79-0
82-1
381-5
74 -1
82-1
82-2
75-0
68 -1
0-0
362-2
79-0
87-0
72 -2
69-0
55-0

Sitting
436 -13
92 -1
88 -3
91 -4
76 -1
89 -4
436 -7
90 - 1
89-3
78-0
89-2
90 -1
422 -4
84-0
90 - 1
83-1
84-1
3 PR
431-6
90 -1
87-2
88-1
79-0
8§7-2
432-7
87-1
91-3
85-1
90 -2
79-0
448 - 8
89 -1
90 -1
90 -1
90-2
89 -3
0-0
410-3
87-0
91-2
84 -1
87-0
61-0

Kneeling
430 -8
90 -3
96 -3
84-0
81-1
79 -1
427 -6
94 -3
80-0
81-1
79-0
93 -2
420-7
92-2
86 -1
89-2
76 -1
T7-1
400-5
92 -1
81-1
72-0
77 -1
78-2
404 - 3
88-1
81-0
80 -1
72-1
83-0
408 -8
87 -1
85-1
75-2
82-2
79 -2
0-0
411 -4
87 -2
80 -1
84 -1
79-0
81-0

Test
464
100
38
92
100
84
444
38
96
100
88
72
460
92
92
88
92
96
460
92
96
96
92
84
448
92
92
88
92
84
404
88
80
84
88
64

476
96
96
96
96
92

Team
2200 - 39
456 -7
454 - 10
449 - 11
431 -5
410 -6
2169 - 31
443 -5
432 -7
432 -4
431 -8
431 -7
2132-21
439 -4
438 -4
421 -5
420 -6
414 -2
2110- 25
459 -6
433 -8
420 -5
405 -1
393-5
2105-17
436 - 4
431 -4
426 - 4
406 - 3
406 -2
2097 - 35
431 -7
427 -7
423 -8
422 -4
304-9
0-0
2084 - 13
439 -4
438 -3
426 -5
% 1
363-0



Palmyra BB Gun Team
Match 09 Feb 2019

Team - All
Saturday, 9 February 2019
Rank Participant

15 Tussey Mt. A
Houck, Noah (160)
Spanos, Thomas (158)
Bitner, Nolan (161)
Houck, Peyton (159)
Townsend, Haydn (162)

16 Newport Blue
Bellis, Joshua (230)
Parrish, Quintia (235)
Gettel, River (233)
Regester, Robert (231)
Sweitzer, Kyle (234)

17 Penns Valley C
Martin , Gilby (153)
Tucker, Taylor (154)
Shaffer, Jeremiah (152)
Hile, Owen (151)
Dunlap, Mason (155)

18 Middletown C
Sachs, Ethan (136)
Berstler, Shelby (127)
Bertsler, Alaina (129)
Peters, Aidan (137)
Moutapali, Dheeraj (138)

19 Shrewsbury B
Merrero, Vincenso (250)
Biazzo, Robby (244)
Cassels, Chase (240)
Charles-Wingenroth, Elena (242)
Krause, Colin (246)

20 Boyertown B
Reigner, Wyatt (200)
McCaffrey, Abby (204)
Parish, Noah (201)
Frank, Michael (191)
Crump, Logan (209)

21 Palmyra C
Frawley, Alana (110)
Lentz, Nowell (114)
Jones, Alex (112)
Deloye, Dylan (105)
Weaver, Will (123)

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
446 - 16
95-7
93 -5
92-2
88 -1
78 -1
432 -7
89-2
90 -2
87 -1
83-1
83-1
399-5
88-2
80-0
82-1
74 -0
75-2
445-12
94 -2
89-3
89-2
89-3
84-2
420 -4
81-0
88 -1
93-3
78 -0
80-0
397-6
83-2
81-1
83-0
78 -2
72 -1
387-3
85-1
81-1
76 -0
72-0
73 -1

Standing
328-1
77-0
76 -0
69 -1
55-0
51-0
354 -3
82-0
80-1
73 -1
67 -1
52-0
351-3
72-0
81-1
76 -1
58-1
64 -0
336 -1
83-1
66-0
80-0
56-0
51-0
338 -2
67 -0
76 -1
62-0
79-0
54-1
358-2
78 -0
77 -1
74 -0
66 - 1
63-0
281 -1
68-0

Sitting

443 -8

98 -3
§9-1
86 -2
89-1
81-1
439-9
90 -0
92 -1
853
g8 -9
84-3
410 -4
872
85-0
82-0
80-2
76 -0
400-4
94 -2
91-0
92.-2
77 =1)
46 -0
384-3
89-2
88 - 1
F1=1
74 -0
56-0
341-3
76 =1
980
49-0
66 -0
72-0
388-3
75-0
80-0
791
8l -1
80 - 1

Kneeling
413-5
92 -3
85-0
87-2
68 -0
81-0
380-2
87-0
89-2
65-0
66 -0
73-0
398 - 2
87-0
82-1
76 -0
79 -1
74 -0
372-6
82-1
81-1
84-3
58-1
67-0
399-2
87-0
83-2
79 -0
80-0
70-0
358 -2
84 -1
82-1
83-0
67-0
42 -0
357-2
82-1
78 -0
78-0
70 -1
49 -0

Test

436
84
96
80
84
92

432
92
88
84
88
80

464
100
88
88
9%
92
444
88
92
72
96
96
420
96
80
88
76
80
428
88
84
88
84
84
436
92
88
84
84
88

Team
2066 - 30
446 - 13
439 -6
414 -7
384 -2
383 -2
2037 - 21
440 -2
439 -6
394 -5
392 -4
372-4
2022 - 14
434 -4
416 -2
404 -2
387-4
381-2
1997 - 23
441 -6
419-4
417 -7
376 -4
344 -2
1961 - 11
420 -2
415-5
399-3
387-0
340 -1
1882 -13
409 - 4
402 -5
377-0
361 -3
333-1
1849-9
402 -2
386-1
363 -1
353-3
345-2



Palmyra BB Gun Team

Match 09 Feb 2019

Team - All
Saturday, 9 February 2019

Rank
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Participant

Harrisburg E

Forney, Magnus (169)
Snyder, lan (182)

Funk, Brayden (186)
Rinehart, Sebastian (172)
Funk, Ashton (175)
Palmyra D
Kessler, Emma (113)
Lentz, Roman (115)
Moore, Maggie (120)
Morgan, Rayce (121)
Lingle, Tye (118)
Cocalico C

Schoiack, Keaton (223)
Moncavage, Nathan (216)
Zeiset, Logan (227)
Gruber, Austin (219)
Murray, Logan (218)
Boyertown C

Parish, Chloe (213)
Breyer, Brayden (189)
Salem, Josie (197)
Polansky, Beau (202)
McCaffrey, Jacob (198)
Newport Red

Fisher, Skyler (236)
Copko, Chase (232)

Postlethwaite, Braden (237)

Cocalico A Alt

VanOstenbridge, Matthew (225)

Moncavage, Ryan (220)
Shrewsbury A Alt

Prone
315-5
93-4
84 -1
57-0
64 -0
17-0
349-2
70-0
78 -1
74 -0
62 -1
65-0
367 -5
94 -3
71-1
76 - 1
70-0
56-0
321 -1
76 -0

224 -1
86 -0
81-1
57-0
161-1
TTi=]
84-0
158 - 1

Charles-Wingenroth, Stephanie (251) 82 -1

Patterson, Jacob (243)
Penns Valley A Alt
Hodge, Isaiah (145)
Middletown A Alt
Kercher, Ethan (135)

Palmyra A Alt
Jernigan, Audrey (107)

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

76 -0
100-6
100 -6
98-5
98-5
88-3
88-3

Standing
272 -1
70 -1
53-0
70 -0
39-0
40-0
282 -1
63-0
53-0
45 -1
60 -0
61-0
279-2
73-0
52 -1
56-0
48 -0
50 -1
286 - 2
89-2
68-0
59-0
37-0
33-0
119-0
63-0
35-0
21-0
139-1
77 -1
62-0
129-0
81-0
48 -0
94-5
94 -5
86-1
86 - 1
84-3
84-3

Sitting
407 -10
92 -4
89-2
88-2
82 -1
56 -1
343 -1
65-0
75-0
75-0
73 -1
55-0
355-3
80-1
88-1
72-0
58 -1
57-0
316 -1
75-1
82-0
3-0
50-0
36-0
143 -0
58-0
60-0
25-0
162 -1
87 -1
75-0
156 - 2
85-1
71-1
95-4
95 -4
87-2
87-2
93-3

-~

93 -3

Kneeling
331-3
86 -1
82 -1
71-1
56-0
36-0
307-0
73-0
73-0
51-0
57-0
53-0
306 -4
81-3
70 -1
51-0
58-0
46 -0
288 - 1
83-0
65-1
64 -0
39-0
37-0
198 - 1
76 -1
67-0
55-0
158 - 1
72-0
86 -1
120 - 1
86 -1
34-0
93-3
93-3
87-1
87-1
88-2
88-2

Test
392
84
84
76
84
64
432
96
84
92
80
80
400
64
96
88
80
72
376
88
72
60
76
80
236
72
2
92
192
96
96
180
92
88
96
96
92
92
96
96

Team
1717 -19
425 -10
392-4
362 -3
325-1
213 -1
1713 -4
367-0
363 -1
37-1
32-2
314 -0
1707 - 14
392-7
377-4
343 -1
314 -1
281 -1
1587 -5
411-3
360 - 1
323 -1
259 -0
234 -0
920-2
355-1
315-1
250-0
812-4
400 -3
403 - 1
743 -4
426 -3
317 -1
478 -18
478 - 18
450-9
450-9
449 - 11
449 - 11

SN VS VS



Palmyra BB Gun Team

Match 09 Feb 2019

Team - All
Saturday, 9 February 2019

Rank
32

33

34

35

36

Participant

Boyertown A Alt
Zornek, Tanner (211)
Palmyra B Alt
Rodriguez, Shaylin (122)
Palmyra C Alt

Moore, Annabelle (119)
Shrewsbury B Alt
Cartegena, Angel (248)

Palmyra D Alt
Williams, Meadow (124)

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
82-2
82-2
86 -1
86-1
74 -0
74-0
79 -1
79 -1
67-0
67-0

Standing
71-0
71-0
71 -1
71-1
62-0
62-0
52-0
52-0
39-0
39-0

Sitting
80-1
80 -1
80-1
80-1
77-2
77 -2
76 -0
76-0
54-0
34-0

Kneeling
78-0
78 -0
72 -1
72 -1
81-1
81-1
63-0
63-0
29-0
29-0

Test
96
96
80
80
92
92
84
84
84
84

Team
407 -3
407 -3
389-4
389-4
386 -3
386-3
354 -1
354 -1
273-0
273 -0



BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 02/09/19 Event: Winter Championship
Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers Level: A
Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Cameron Bryon 100 | 94 5x | 89 2x| 93 3x | 88 2x| 364 12x|91 | 464 12x| 93
Helena Cerutti 88 | 95 5x| 8 1x| 93 4x| 8 1x | 366 11x|92| 454 11x|91
Gabriel Bryson 96 91 2x | 73 89 1x | 93 346 3x | 87| 442 3x | 88
Lily Holsinger 100 | 94 1x | 79 94 4x | 90 2x | 357 7x |89 | 457 7x |91
John Ames 92 | 92 3x| 8 1x| 92 4x| 8 1x| 358 9x |90 | 450 9x |90
Totals 476 | 466 16x| 416 4x | 461 16x| 448 6x | 1791 42x 2267 42x
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O




BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 02/09/19 Event: Winter Championship
Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers Level: B
Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Grace Fraundorfer 88 94 5x | 81 1x| 8 2x | 79 343 8x |8 | 431 8x |86
Joy Fraundorfer 88 | 8 1x| 86 90 1x | 94 3x| 355 5x |89 | 443 5x |89
Adriana Contreras 72 91 3x | 8 1Ix| 9 1x| 93 2x| 359 7x |90 | 431 7/x | 86
Sahrah Contreras 100 | 91 2x | 82 1x| 78 81 1x | 332 4x |83 | 432 4x | 86
Jose Contreras 96 92 2x | 75 2x| 89 3x| 80 336 7x | 84| 432 /x| 86
Totals 444 | 453 13x| 409 5x | 436 7x |427 6x | 1725 31x 2169 31x
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O




BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 02/09/19 Event: Winter Championship
Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers Level: C
Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Cameron Foote 92 73 79 90 2x | 72 1x| 314 3x |79 | 406 3x |81
Alyssa Ho 88 | 86 1x| 87 1x| 8 1x| 8 1x| 338 4x|85| 426 4x |85
Ellory Forney 92 86 1x | 81 91 3x | 81 339 4x | 85| 431 4x | 86
Zenaya Tyson 8 | 78 1x| 82 1x | 79 83 322 2x | 81| 406 2x | 81
LeeAnnaWatts 92 90 2x| 79 87 1x| 88 1x| 344 4x | 86| 436 4x | 87
Totals 448 | 413 5x | 408 2x | 432 7x |404 3x | 1657 17x 2105 17x
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O




BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 02/09/19 Event: Winter Championship
Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers Level: D
Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Rachael Lillich 96 | 90 3x| 74 1x | 88 1x| 72 324 5x | 81| 420 5x| 84
Andy Ames 84 88 1x | 56 87 2x | 78 2x | 309 5x | 77| 393 5x |79
Gregory Reilly 92 98 3x | 87 1x| 90 1x| 92 1x| 367 6x |92 | 459 66X |92
Madison Lillich 92 | 87 70 79 77 1x | 313 1x |78 | 405 1x |81
Samuel Adkins 96 | 96 5x | 73 8 2x| 81 1x| 337 8x |84 | 433 8x | 87
Totals 460 | 459 12x| 360 2x | 431 6x 400 5x | 1650 25x 2110 25x
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O




BB Gun Scoring Worksheet

Date: 02/09/19 Event: Winter Championship
Team: Harrisburg Hunters and Anglers Level: E
Name Comp. #| Test Prone | Standing | Sitting | Kneeling | Shooting |[Avg Total Avg
Magnus Forney 8 | 93 4x| 70 1x | 92 4x| 8 1x | 341 10x| 85| 425 10x| 85
lan Snyder 8 | 84 1x| 53 8 2x | 82 1x| 308 4x |77 | 392 4x |78
Brayden Funk 76 57 70 88 2x | 71 1x | 286 3x | 72| 362 3x |72
Sebastian Rinehart 84 | 64 39 82 1x | 56 241 1x | 60| 325 1x | 65
Ashton Funk 64 | 17 40 56 1x | 36 149 1x | 37| 213 1x |43
Totals 392 | 315 5x | 272 1x | 407 10x| 331 3x | 1325 19x 1717 19x
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O
0 Ox | O 0 Ox | O




Palmyra BB Gun Team
Match 09 Feb 2019

Individual - All
Saturday, 9 February 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Test Individual
Hodge, Isaiah (143) 100 -6 94 -5 95-4 93-3 96 478 - 18
2 Breon, Rachel (141) 97-6 90 -1 97-3 94 -3 100 478 - 13
3 Stover, Nolan (146) 97 -5 89-2 97 -5 90 -2 100 473-14
4 Suhr, Dale (128) 98 -6 89-2 95-3 94 -3 96 472 -14
5 Fromm, Oliver (247) 98 -7 88-3 93-2 93-2 100 472 - 14
6 Weber, Claudia (102) 96 -3 91-2 92-3 91-3 100 470 - 11
7 Logan, Cadence (130) 95-4 89-2 94 -3 94 -4 96 468 - 13
8 Still, Dan (132) 95-3 92 -4 87-2 93-2 100 467 - 11
9 Still, Joe (131) 95-2 92-2 91-0 89-3 100 467 -7
10 Ferguson, Nathan (245) 95-4 86-1 91-2 94 -3 100 466 - 10
11 Stover, Savannah (142) 98 -4 92-3 95-4 92-2 88 465 - 13
12 Wert , Emily (143) 97-5 87-2 95-2 94-3 92 465 -12
13 Bryson, Cameron (167) 94 -5 89-2 93-3 88-2 100 464 - 12
14 Weber, Gabriel (101) 95 -4 89-4 94 -3 93-2 92 463 - 13
15 Haldeman, Hailey (194) 92-2 86-1 93-4 93 -4 96 460 - 11
16 Haldeman, Sara (221) 94 -4 90-2 91-2 96 -4 88 459 -12
17 Reilly, Gregory (187) 98 -3 87-1 90 -1 92 -1 92 459 -6
18 Saul, Alexa (125) 94 -3 88 -1 90-2 90 -4 96 458 -10
19 Holsinger, Lily (171) 94 -1 79-0 94 -4 90 -2 100 457 -7
20 Barrick, Mason (133 88-2 86-1 92 -1 90 -3 100 456 -7
21 Cerutti, Helena (179) 95-5 89-1 93 -4 89 -1 88 454 - 11
22 Gerhart, Warren (139) 93-3 89-1 88-3 96 -3 38 454 - 10
23 Diehl, Mason (217) 94 -3 84 -2 95-3 85-0 96 454 -8
24 Coleman, Alisha (104) 94 -2 84 -1 92-2 87-2 96 453 -7
25 Stover, Aliza (144) 94 -3 85-1 96 -3 93-3 84 452 -10
26 Sharer, Maura (147) 95-4 88 -2 92 -3 85-1 92 452’ - 10
07 Kercher, Ethan (135) 98 -5 86-1 87-2 87 -1 92 450-9
28 Ames, John (165) 92 -3 86 -1 92 -4 88 -1 92 450-9
29 Stover, Carly (157) 98 -7 92-2 98 -7 89-2 02 449 - 18
30 Jernigan, Audrey (107) 88-3 84 -3 93-3 88-2 96 449 - 11
31 McDonel, Cameron (134) 94 -4 88-3 91-4 84-0 92 449 - 11
32 Witmer, Tanna (229) 92-2 89-3 90-2 89-0 88 448 -7
33 Stucky, Alex (149) 90 - 1 73-0 93-3 91-2 100 447 -6
34 Houck, Noah (160) 95-7 77-0 98 -3 92-3 84 446 - 13
35 Miller, Anthony(Tony) (103) 95-4 84-0 92-4 95-4 80 446 - 12
36 Glace, Tanner (239) 94 -3 77-0 85-0 92-0 96 444 -3
37 Cartegena, Manuel (241) 86-1 77-0 92 -4 88-3 100 443 - 8
38 Fraundorfer, Joy (185) 85-1 86-0 90 -1 94 -3 38 443 - 5
39 Bryson, Gabriel (178) 91-2 73-0 89 -1 93-0 96 442 -3




Palmyra BB Gun Team
Match 09 Feb 2019

Individual - All
Saturday, 9 February 2019

Rank Participant Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Test Individual
40 Sachs, Ethan (136) 94 -2 83 -1 94-2 82-1 88 441 -6
41 Angle, Eli (238) 94 -3 78-0 89-2 87-1 92 440 -6
42 Bellis, Joshua (230) 89-2 82-0 90 -0 87-0 92 440 -2
43 Parrish, Quintia (235) 90-2 80 -1 92 -1 89-2 88 439-6
44 Spanos, Thomas (158) 93-5 76 -0 89-1 85-0 96 439-6
45 Vroman, Dakota (206) 84 -1 87-1 84-0 92.-2 92 439 -4
46 Lingle, Todd (108) 90-2 79-0 87-0 87-2 96 439 -4
47 Swett, Tyler (203) 89 -1 81-1 90 -1 86 -1 92 438 -4
48 Lingle, Tabby (117) 84-0 87-0 91-2 80 -1 96 438 -3
49 Bressler, Anna (148) 97 -7 89-2 88-2 87 -2 76 437-13
50 Watts, LeeAnna (184) 90-2 79-0 87-1 88 -1 92 436 -4
51 Martin , Gilby (153) 88-2 72-0 87-2 87-0 100 434 -4
52 Adkins, Samuel (163) 96 -5 73-0 87-2 81-1 96 433 -8
53 Lingle, Torry (116) 81-0 84-0 96 -5 g88-2 84 433 -7
54 Minnich, Liana (207) 93-2 81-1 82-0 89-0 88 433 -3
55 Contreras, Jose (180) 92-2 75-2 89-3 80-0 96 432 -7
56 Contreras, Sahrah (170) 91-2 82-1 78 -0 81-1 100 432 -4
57 Fraundorfer, Grace (174) 94 -5 81-1 89-2 79-0 88 431-8
58 Contreras, Adriana (168) 91-3 85-1 90 -1 93 -2 72 431 -7
59 VanOstenbridge, Naomi (226) 93-4 74 -1 89-1 87-1 88 431-7
60 Baker, Eva (126) 92 -1 82-2 76 -1 81-1 100 431-5
61 Forney, Ellory (173) 86-1 81-0 91-3 81-0 92 431 -4
62 Witmet, Carys (224) 90 -4 82-1 90 -1 85-1 80 427 -7
63 Gladysz, Vic (106) 90 - 1 72-2 84 -1 84 -1 96 426 -5
64 Ho , Alyssa (181) 86 -1 87-1 85-1 80 -1 88 426 - 4
65 Charles-Wingenroth, Stephanie (251) 82 -1 81-0 85-1 86 - 1 92 426 -3
66 Forney, Magnus (169) 93 -4 70-1 92 -4 86 -1 84 425-10
67 Boerner, Rebecca Lynn (228) 92-3 82-2 90 -1 75-2 84 423 -8
68 Nelson, Harry (222) 87-0 75-10 90 -2 239 88 422 -4
69 Swett, James (210) 85-2 76 -0 83-1 89 -2 88 421-5
70 Gilbert, Landon (192) 84 -2 84 -2 84 -1 76 -1 92 420 -6
71 Lillich, Rachael (166) 90 -3 74 -1 88-1 72-0 96 420 -5
72 Merrero, Vincenso (250) 81-0 67-0 89-2 87-0 96 420 -2
73 Berstler, Shelby (127) 89-3 66 -0 91-0 81-1 92 419 -4
74 Frawley, Anan (109) 87-1 69 -0 87-0 79-0 96 418 -1
75 Bertsler, Alaina (129) 89-2 80-0 92-2 84 -3 72 417 -7
76 Wert , Caroline (150) 93-5 69-0 89-1 85-0 80 416-6
77 Tucker, Taylor (154) 80-0 81-1 85-0 82 -1 88 416-2
78 Biazzo, Robby (244) 88 -1 76 - 1 88 - 1 §5-2 80 415-5

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM



Paimyra BB Gun Team
Match 09 Feb 2019

Individual - All
Saturday, 9 February 2019
Rank Participant

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Bitner, Nolan (161)
Baver, Izabella (188)
Parish, Chloe (213)
Warble, Ryan (140)
Reigner, Wyatt (200)
VanOstenbridge, Matthew (225)
Zornek, Tanner (211)
Foote, Cameron (164)
Tyson, Zenaya (183)
Lillich, Madison (177)
Shaffer, Jeremiah (152)
Moncavage, Ryan (220)
McCaffrey, Abby (204)
Frawley, Alana (110)
Cassels, Chase (240)
Fluke, Makenna (215)
Gettel, River (233)
Ames, Andy (176)
Schoiack, Keaton (223)
Snyder, Ian (182)
Regester, Robert (231)
Rodriguez, Shaylin (122)
Hile, Owen (151)
Charles-Wingenroth, Elena (242)
Moore, Annabelle (119)
Lentz, Nowell (114)
Houck, Peyton (159)
Townsend, Haydn (162)
Dunlap, Mason (155)
Moncavage, Nathan (216)
Parish, Noah (201)
Peters, Aidan (137)
Sweitzer, Kyle (234)
Kessler, Emma (113)
Jones, Alex (112)

Lentz, Roman (115)
Gladysz, Sam (111)
Funk, Brayden (186)
Frank, Michael (191)

JORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
92-2
90-0
76 -0
81-0
83-2
T =1
82-2
73-0
78 - 1
87-0
82-1
84-0
81-1
85-1
93-3
94 -3
87-1
88 -1
94 -3
84 -1
83-1
86 -1
74 -0
78-0
74 -0
81-1
88-1
78 -1
75-2
71-1
83-0
89-3
83-1
70-0
76 -0
78 -1
74 -0
57-0
78 -2

Standing
69 -1
70-0
890-2
77 -1
78 -0
77 -1
71-0
79 -0
82-1
70-0
76 -1
62-0
77 -1
68-0
62-0
68 -1
73 -1
56-0
73-0
53-0
67 -1
71 -1
58-1
79-0
62-0
59-0
55-0
51-0
64-0
52-1
74 -0
56-0
52-0
63-0
53-0
53-0
55-0
70-0
66 - 1

2

Sitting
86-2
81-1
75-1
89 -4
76 - 1
87 -1
80 -1
90 -2
79-0
79-0
82-0
75-0
78 -2
75-0
77-0
89-3
85-3
87-2
80 -1
89-2
88-2
80-1
80-2
74 -0
77-2
80-0
89-1
81-1
76-0
88-1
49 -0
77-0
84 -3
65-0
72 -1
75-0
61-0
88-2
66-0

Kneeling
87-2
77 -1
83-0
79-1
84 -1
72-0
78 -0
72-1
83-0
77 -1
76-0
86 -1
82-1
82-1
79-0
79-2
65-0
78-2
81-3
82 -1
66 -0
72 -1
79 - 1
80-0
81-1
78 -0
68-0
81-0
74 -0
70 -1
83-0
58-1
73-0
73-0
78 -0
73-0
81-0
71-1
67-0

Test
80
96
88
84
88
96
96
92
84
92
88
96
84
92
88
64
84
84
64
84
88
80
926
76
92
88
84
92
92
96
88
96
80
96
84
84
92
76
84

Individual
414 -7
414 -2
411-3
410-6
409 - 4
409-3
407 -3
406 -3
406 - 2
405 -1
404 -2
403 -1
402 -5
402 -2
399 -3
394 -9
394 -5
393-5
392-7
392-4
392 -4
389 -4
387-4
387-0
386-3
386 -1
384 -2
383-2
381-2
377-4
377-0
376 -4
372-4
367-0
363 -1
363 -1
363-0
362 -3
361-3



Palmyra BB Gun Team
Match 09 Feb 2019
Individual - All

Saturday, 9 February 2019

Rank Participant

118 Breyer, Brayden (189)
119 Fisher, Skyler (236)

120 Cartegena, Angel (248)
121 Deloye, Dylan (105)

122 Weaver, Will (123)

123 Moutapali, Dheeraj (138)
124 Zeiset, Logan (227)

125 Krause, Colin (246)

126 Moore, Maggie (120)
124 Crump, Logan (209)

128 Morgan, Rayce (121)
129 Rinehart, Sebastian (172)
130 Salem, Josie (197)

131 Patterson, Jacob (243)
132 Copko, Chase (232)

133 Gruber, Austin (219)
134 Lingle, Tye (118)

135 Murray, Logan (218)
136 Williams, Meadow (124)
137 Polansky, Beau (202)
138 Postlethwaite, Braden (237)
139 McCaffrey, Jacob (198)
140 Funk, Ashton (175)

ORION

SCORING SYSTEM

Prone
73-0
86-0
79 -1
72-0
73 -1
84 -2
76 -1
80-0
74 -0
72 -1
62 -1
64 -0
67 -1
76 -0
81-1
70-0
65-0
56-0
67-0
57-0
57-0
48 -0
17-0

Standing
68-0
3-0
52-0
46 -1
55-0
51-0
56-0
54 -1
45-1
63-0
60-0
39-0
59-0
48 -0
35-0
48-0
61-0
50-1
39-0
37-0
21-0
33-0

40-0

Sitting
82-0
58-0
76 -0
81 -1
80-1
46 -0
72-0
56-0
75-0
72-0
73 -1
82-1
73-0
71 -1
60-0
58 -1
55-0
57-0
54-0
50-0
25-0
36-0
56-1

Kneeling
65 -1
76-1
63-0
70-1
49-0
67-0
51-0
70-0
51-0
42-0
57-0
56-0
64-0
34-0
67-0
58-0
53-0
46 -0
29-0
39-0
55-0
37-0
36-0

Test Individual
72 360 -1
72 355-1
84 354 -1
84 353-3
88 345-2
96 344 -2
88 343 -1
80 340 -1
92 337-1
84 333-1
80 332-2
84 325-1
60 323-1
38 317-1
72 315-1
80 314 -1
80 314 -0
72 281-1
84 273 -0
76 259-0
92 250-0
80 234-0
64 213 -1



